
Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : P   AARADHYA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : KOTESHWARRAO Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 0.0 8.0 21.1

Absent 5.0 0.0 5.0 13.2

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : NARRA   AKSHARA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : N   RAMESH Roll # : 2

Admission # : DOB : 05-Jun-2021

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 17th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 223.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 89.20% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 0.0 12.0 31.6

Absent 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.6

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : K   ARHA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : PANDU Roll # : 3

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 0.0 12.0 31.6

Absent 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.6

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : DHARMAPURI   KWINSIKA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : D  SHIVA PRASAD Roll # : 4

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-2020

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 21th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 0.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Absent 13.0 0.0 13.0 34.2

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : NAYNA SRI PALUKURI Class : LKG-A

Father Name : DINESH P Roll # : 5

Admission # : DOB : 06-Feb-2021

Address : FLAT NO 202, SUBHAVARDHANA APPT, RKPURAM 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 15th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 230.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 0.0 8.0 21.1

Absent 5.0 0.0 5.0 13.2

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : SHAIK  SHARFITHA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SHAIK KHAJAMOHEDDEN Roll # : 6

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 16th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 229.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 91.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 4.0 0.0 4.0 10.5

Absent 9.0 0.0 9.0 23.7

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : K   TANISHKA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : PARIMAL Roll # : 7

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 6th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 0.0 10.0 26.3

Absent 3.0 0.0 3.0 7.9

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : BYRAGI   MANJU Class : LKG-A

Father Name : B  SAI KIRAN Roll # : 8

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 23.0 46.0% C2 5.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 25.0 50.0% C2 5.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 20th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 160.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 64.00% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 11.0 28.9

Absent 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.3

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : BUSHRA ZAINAB Class : LKG-A

Father Name : QHAMRUDDIN MOHAMMED Roll # : 9

Admission # : DOB : 29-Oct-2020

Address : 11-21-669/B/R, NTR NAGAR

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 11th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 240.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 11.0 28.9

Absent 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.3

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : ADHITHYA AKULA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : YADAIAH A Roll # : 10

Admission # : DOB : 27-Sept-2020

Address : 11-13-148/1, ALKHAPURI 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 11th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 240.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 11.0 28.9

Absent 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.3

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : NARRA   AKSHAY Class : LKG-A

Father Name : N   RAMESH Roll # : 11

Admission # : DOB : 05-Jun-2021

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 30.0 60.0% C1 6.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 189.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 75.60% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 0.0 12.0 31.6

Absent 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.6

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : N   DRITESH Class : LKG-A

Father Name : ANIL Roll # : 12

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 14th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 239.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 0.0 7.0 18.4

Absent 6.0 0.0 6.0 15.8

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name :   HARSHAVARDHAN Class : LKG-A

Father Name : JAYARAJU Roll # : 13

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 9th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 0.0 10.0 26.3

Absent 3.0 0.0 3.0 7.9

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : JAI  ADITHYA Class : LKG-A

Father Name : NARSAIHAI Roll # : 14

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 0.0 13.0 34.2

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : N   LOHITH Class : LKG-A

Father Name : N  PRABHAKAR Roll # : 15

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 0.0 7.0 18.4

Absent 6.0 0.0 6.0 15.8

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : MAHA  DEV Class : LKG-A

Father Name : RAJU Roll # : 16

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 0.0 12.0 31.6

Absent 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.6

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : NAKKA  MANIDEEP Class : LKG-A

Father Name : RAMU NAKKA Roll # : 17

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 11.0 28.9

Absent 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.3

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : KOTLA   RUDRANSH Class : LKG-A

Father Name : K   RENAIAH Roll # : 18

Admission # : DOB : 21-Jul-2020

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 9th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Absent 13.0 0.0 13.0 34.2

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : SHAIK  ARMAN MAHIR Class : LKG-A

Father Name : SHAIK BAASHA Roll # : 19

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 21th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 0.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.3

Absent 11.0 0.0 11.0 28.9

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : SHIVANSH REDDY MANDADI Class : LKG-A

Father Name : NARENDAR REDDY M Roll # : 20

Admission # : DOB : 19-Dec-2020

Address : 11-13-140/1, ALKHAPURI COLONY 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 21th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 0.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - D2 Grade Point - 3.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Absent 13.0 0.0 13.0 34.2

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : K   SIDDHANSH Class : LKG-A

Father Name : CHANDRA SEKHAR Roll # : 21

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 6th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 0.0 13.0 34.2

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : CH   SRIHANS Class : LKG-A

Father Name : NARASIMHA Roll # : 22

Admission # : DOB : 01-Jan-1900

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 11th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 240.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 0.0 10.0 26.3

Absent 3.0 0.0 3.0 7.9

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I

Student Name : VEERA VIKRAMA RANA 

MAGHAM

Class : LKG-A

Father Name : JAGADESH M Roll # : 23

Admission # : DOB : 01-May-2021

Address : BALAGONI NILAYAM, PLOT NO 202, MARGADHARSHI COLONY 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0 K   ARHA, N   L

MATHEMATICS 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

EVS 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, N

RHYMES 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0 P   AARADHYA, K

ARTS AND CRAFT 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 49.0 N   LOHITH

Class Rank - 18th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 221.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 0.0 9.0 23.7

Absent 4.0 0.0 4.0 10.5

Holiday 6.0 0.0 6.0 13.6

Working Days 19.0 19.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 50 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D1 : >= 17.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA 250 Zone 1 = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D1 : >= 87.5, D2 : 0.0


